

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 06-1107-1 Version: 1 Name:

Type: City Resolution Status: Sunset

File created: 1/24/2007 In control: *Community & Economic Development Committee

On agenda: 1/12/2010 Final action: 11/6/2014

Title: 2) A Resolution Establishing A Traffic Impact Fee (TIF) Pursuant To Adoption And Implementation Of

The Traffic Impact Program (TIP) For The Areas In Oakland, Where Housing Development Projects Are Having A Major Impact Of Traffic Conditions, Including The Adoption And Imposition Of Traffic Impact Fees (TIF) And Designated Projects; As Soon As Possible On The Community And Economic

Development Committee Agenda; And As A Public Hearing On A City Council Agenda

Sponsors: Laurence E. Reid

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/29/2009	1	*Special Concurrent Meeting of the Redevelopment Agency and Council Community & Economic Development Committee	Scheduled	
1/25/2007	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Accepted	

2) A Resolution Establishing A Traffic Impact Fee (TIF) Pursuant To Adoption And Implementation Of The Traffic Impact Program (TIP) For The Areas In Oakland, Where Housing Development Projects Are Having A Major Impact Of Traffic Conditions, Including The Adoption And Imposition Of Traffic Impact Fees (TIF) And Designated Projects; As Soon As Possible On The Community And Economic Development Committee Agenda; And As A Public Hearing On A City Council Agenda